1 / 9
Document No.TR-16039-04JP
Confidential C                                       I-PEX Inc.                                  QKE-DFFDE07-07 REV.10
EVAFLEX® 5-VS TYPE CH
[ WITH SHIELD FFC ]
Part No. 20720-0**E-02
Test Report
Product Specification no. PRS-2224
4 T23034 June 20, 2023 M. Muro - H. Ikari
3 T21176 December 2, 2021 K. Hashimoto M. Muro H. Ikari
2 T17034 February 21, 2017 H. Kaneko - J. Tateishi
1 T17007 January 25, 2017 H. Kaneko - Y. Shimada
Rev. ECN Date Prepared by Checked by Approved by
EVAFLEX 5-VS TYPE CH Test Report
Document No.
TR-16039-04JP
 2 / 9
Confidential C
1. 目的
 弊社 EVAFLEX 5-VS TYPE CH Connector について、製品規格 PRS-2224 に基づき性能を確認する。
2. 試料
EVAFLEX 5-VS TYPE CH
10P ――― P/N : 20720-010E-02
15P ――― P/N : 20720-015E-02
20P ――― P/N : 20720-020E-02
24P ――― P/N : 20720-024E-02
30P ――― P/N : 20720-030E-02
40P ――― P/N : 20720-040E-02
FFC  ―――SHIELD FFC , 坂東電線株式会社製
FFC 厚：t=0.33±0.03mm, (実測：0.351～0.354mm)
SHIELD FFC , 住友電工株式会社製 (G Group のみ)
FFC 厚：t=0.33±0.03mm, (実測：0.326～0.328mm)